.
A ” L tel: 323-299-LIMO fax: B77-AMC-9376 toll free: B77-AMC-7714
COHEEC[@EI’I’ICtFBI’IS.(OI‘I‘I " WWW.AMCIrans.com

TRANSPORTATION SIRVICES

AIRPORT FLAT RATES

We offer flat rates on all our vehicles, to and from Los Angeles International Airport,
Burbank Airport and Long Beach Airport. Please call for the rate to your destination.

Sedan | SUV
$75 | $105
$80 | $110
$85 | $115
$90 | $120
$95 | $130
$100 | $135
$105 | $140
$110 | $145
$115 | $150
$120 | $155
$125  $160
$130 | $165

SAMPLE RATES, LAX AND BURBANK AIRPORTS*
Manhattan Beach, Palms, Marina Del Rey, Inglewood, Mar Vista, Culver City
Beverly Hills, Brentwood, Gardena, Redondo Beach, Santa Monica, Torrance
Hollywood, Los Angeles (Downtown), Pacific Palisades, Los Feliz, Carson
Burbank, Encino, Glendale, Sherman Oaks, Reseda, Topanga, Long Beach
Woodland Hills, Pasadena, Palos Verdes, San Marino, Malibu (to P, Belmont Shore)
Calabasas, Altadena, Canoga Park, La Canada, Granada Hills, Norwalk, Cerritos
Agoura, Seal Beach, Bell Canyon, Arcadia, Whittier, La Palma, La Crescenta
Sierra Madre, La Mirada, Industry, Monrovia, Surfside, Oak Park, Stanton
Westlake Village, Malibu (to County Line), Buena Park, Hacienda Heights
Santa Clarita, Covina, Stevenson Ranch, Bradbury, La Habra, Walnut
Thousand Oaks, Valencia, Azusa, Simi Valley, Newhall,

Newbury Park, Anaheim, Brea, Diamond Bar: Huntington Beach, Glendora

*(1)Add 20% gratuity 5% PUC tax/administration fee - 6% fuel surcharge. Fuel surcharge is subject to change without
further notice (2)Add airport parking and tolls, as needed. (3)For each stop on direct route (10 minute maximum),
add $10 (4)For all pickups between 12:00 midnight and 6:00AM, add $10. (5)For all international arrivals, add Sic.
(6)should there be an unusual circumstance beyond our control which adds substantial time to the trip, this additional
time may be charged at the hourly rate.

HOURLY RATES

Luxury Sedan  $55 hour, 2 hour minimum

Mercedes Luxury Sedan | $95 hour, 3 hour minimum
SUV (6 passenger) | $75 hour, 3 hour minimum
Limousine (6 pax) | $80 hour, 3 hour minimum
Limousine (8 pax) | $85 hour, 3 hour minimum
Limousine (10 pax) | $90 hour, 3 hour minimum

Party Limousine (18-22 pax) | $150 hour, 3 hour minimum

Van (15 passenger or luggage van) | $80 hour, 3 hour minimum

*% (1) 5% puc taxi administration fee - 6% fuel surcharge. Fuel surcharge is subject to change without further notice.
(2) Fares are computed from base to base (3) Times are figured by the quarter hour when past the minimum.

TRANSFER (POINT to POINT)

On vehicles with three hour minimums, transfers will be done on a two hour minimum basis.
(Transfers have one pick-up point and one drop-off point.) If additional stops or changes are
made, the usual three hour minimum will apply.
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